
Key Contacts
Utah Office: (801) 269-0701                Reno Office: (775) 984-5500

Position Name Email Phone
Store Support - Utah Adrianne Eldredge Adrianne@accentcountertops.com 801-588-9934

Store Support – Nevada Tarah Van Eperen tarahv@accentcountertops.com 920-858-2505

In Home Sales Ashley Parker ashleyp@accentcountertops.com 801-864-1027

In Home Sales Debbie Lloyd debbiel@accentcountertops.com 801-707-9883

In Home Sales Eric Calder ericc@accentcountertops.com 801-718-3063

Template Scheduling Liz Galindo lizg@accentcountertops.com 141

Change Order Processing Sarah Rocha sarahh@accentcountertops.com 144

Project Coordinator Candice Woodward candicew@accentcountertops.com 158

Project Coordinator Megan Wilson meganw@accentcountertops.com 147

Project Coordinator Nisha Morris nisham@accentcountertops.com 162

Install Manager Tyler Campbell tylerc@accentcountertops.com 164

Install Manager Jackie Brock jackieb@accentcountertops.com 142

Install Manager Patrick Johns patrickj@accentcountertops.com 775-997-5958



Key Contacts - Utah
SLC ‐ Home Depot Project Coordinator Install Manager In Home Salesperson

4401 ‐ Riverdale Candice Jackie Ashley Parker

4402 ‐ Union Park Megan Tyler Eric

4403 ‐ South SLC Candice Jackie Ashley Parker

4406 ‐West Valley Megan Tyler Debbie

4407 ‐ Lindon Candice Tyler Eric

4408 ‐ Centerville Candice Jackie Ashley Parker

4409 ‐ Sandy Megan Tyler Debbie

4410 ‐West Jordan Megan Tyler Debbie

4411 ‐ Ogden Candice Jackie Ashley Parker

4412 ‐Washington Candice Jackie

4413 ‐ Highland Drive Megan Tyler Debbie

4414 ‐ Logan Candice Jackie Ashley Parker

4415 ‐ Park City Nisha Jackie Debbie

4416 ‐ Provo Megan Tyler Eric

4417 ‐ American Fork Megan Tyler Tyler

4418 ‐ Cedar City Candice Jackie

4419 ‐ Tooele Megan Jackie Debbie

4420 ‐ St. George Candice Jackie

4421 ‐ East Sandy Megan Tyler Eric

4422 ‐ Richfield Megan Tyler Eric

8566 ‐ Riverton Megan Tyler Eric

8583 ‐ Layton Candice Jackie Ashley Parker



Key Contacts - Nevada

Reno ‐ Home Depot Project Coordinator Install Manager

3304 ‐ North Reno Nisha Patrick

3309 ‐ North Carson City Nisha Patrick

3310 ‐ Reno Nisha Patrick

3311 ‐West Reno Nisha Patrick

3312 ‐ Carson City Nisha Patrick

3313 ‐ Spanish Springs Nisha Patrick

3320 ‐ Elko Nisha Patrick

8560 ‐ South Reno Nisha Patrick


